

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
MAIN CASE NO.:MACMA No.542 OF 2020 AND CRP No.2152
OF 2022
PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	13.04.2026	<p data-bbox="475 351 754 389"><u>MB,J & GPK,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="475 416 1262 499">Mr. R. Anurag, the learned Standing Counsel for TSRTC appearing for the appellant in MACMA No.542 of 2020 and the petitioner in CRP No.2152 of 2022.</p> <p data-bbox="475 568 1262 651">List these matters on 15.04.2026, as prayed for.</p> <p data-bbox="1007 815 1102 846" style="text-align: center;">_____ MB,J</p> <p data-bbox="999 976 1110 1008" style="text-align: center;">_____ GPK,J</p> <p data-bbox="475 1016 536 1039">NDS</p>	